Company

A Brides Day

A Joy Ride Limousine

A Limo Affair

American Laser Centers

Arbonne International- Debbie J
Ardyss International - Tamarra D
Artistic Expressions Photography

Ask Me About Destination Weddings
Athena's - Janet Oliveira

Balloontics

Barbados Tourism Authority

Beantown Trolley

Boston Honeymoon Giveaway.com/Chill-Will DJ's
Brides Boston

Caitlin Raymond International Registry
Celebrity China & Crystal

Century 21 Commonwealth

Chantilly's Bridal Salon

Children's Hospital Boston

Christina's

Connors Center - Boston College
Copperwood Real Estate, Inc.

Cruise Planners - Sandals Resorts
David's Bridal

Davio's

Diane Patenaude - Harpist

Digital Video Design Group & Photography By Donna
Doubletree Boston/Milford Linchris Corp.
Dream Wedding Group

Earths Elements - Lisa Doody

East Coast Amusement Rentals

Elvis Collins Entertainment
EVENTually By Molly

Eyes4lce

FlipChix, Inc.

Fred Astaire Dance Studios - Earl Batol
Freitas Photography & Video

Fuller Craft Museum

Gillette Stadium

GRACE ORMONDE WEDDING STYLE MAGAZINE
Holiday Inn - Mansfield

Images Event Studios

Ivy's Fine Cakes & Pastries

Kirkbrae Country Club

La Bella Bride Magazine

Lake Pearl Luciano's

Lavishly Dunn

Le Baron Hills Country Club

Lia Sophia -TraciCalder

Local Hero Catering

Main Event Wedding

Mark Davidson Photography

Mary Kay Cosmetics - Boston

Mary's Motives Make-up Artistry

Mike Amado's Entertainment Specialists, Inc.
Mike's Music Mix

Monili Company, Inc.- Jenna Webber
Mr. John's Limousines

Nancy's Fancies Cakes

New England Bride Magazine

New England Disc Jockeys

New England Photo Booth

Norton Country Club

Ocean Edge Resort & Golf Club
Odyssey Express Travel Agency

Paris Productions, Inc. - Neil Paris
Parties Maid EZ

Product_desc

Wedding Photgraphy, Flowers, Wedding Planning, Lighting, Videographer
Escalade Stretch/Custom Trolley
Limousine Services

Laser Centers

Beauty and skincare

Body Shapers, Health Products
Photography

Destination Weddings - Jamiaca, Mexico.k St. Lucia.
Adult Novelties

Balloons, magic, decor

Travel/Barbados Tourism

Trolleys

Bridal Publication and DJ Service
Magazine Advertising

Bone Marrow Fund Raiser

Bridal Registry/China & Crystal

Real Estate

Bridal Salon

Favors/Fund Raiser/Non-Profit Organization
Banquet Facility

Boston College Event and Conference Center
Real Estate Sales

Sandal Resorts, Honeymoons, Weddings
Wedding Gowns/Prom Wear

Restaurant

Harpist

Photography/Videography

Banquet Facility; Reception Site; Wedding Accomodations
Group Wedding Professionals

Unique Sterling, Natural Stones, Freshwater Pearls + more
Amusement Rentals

Wedding DJ/Band/Entertainment

Florist

Ice Sculptures

Flip Photo Books

Dance Studio

Photography/Videography

Reception Site

Banquet Facility/Functions/Catering
Wedding Publication

Banquet Facility & Accomodations

Photo Booth

Wedding Cakes

Banquet Facility

Bridal Publication

Banquet Facilities/Catering

Caterer

Banquet Facility

Lia Sohpia Jewelry

Catering

Entertainment, Photography, Videography
Photography

Mary Kay Cosmetics

Motives Make-Up

DJ Service

DJ Entertainment

Jewelry - Home Parties, Silver & Gold
Limousines

Cakes

Bridal Magazine

DJ Services

Photo Booths

Banquet Facility

Banquet Facility/Accomodation
Honeymoon Destinations

Entertainment; DJ

Accomodating Services

Booths
152
136, Out2
61
17
125
66
18
121
80
144
15
40
41
2
24
9
14
114
120
49
53
78
26
22
130
145
44
138
46
77
119
33
140
L1, 141B
62
81
60
56
26a
52
51
42
6
116
RegList
1
56a
7
118
13
133
31
100
76
124
4
131
8A, Limo1, Limo2
Ad1
16
tba5
63
39
32
3
135
79



Patriot Place

Penmanship by Yolanda

Pentimalli Studios

Plymouth Country Club

Premier Bride

Raffael's Banquet Facility
Renaissance Hotel & Spa at Patriot Place
RESCOM Exteriors

Rhode Island Monthly Magazine
Salem Waterfront Hotel & Marina
Salon Viva

Saundra Reid Photos

Scott's Photography & Video
ShutterBooth Boston

Silpada Jewelry - Pam Heide

Silver Pix Photography

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc.

Simply Bella Weddings

Sitting Pretty Chair Covers

Sky + Three Restaurant/Let's Eat Inc.
Spring Valley Country Club

Sunday River Resort & Conference Center
Susan Ruddy Photography

The Chateau & Nocera's Restaurants
The Knot - Boston

The Men's Wearhouse

The Sun Chronicle

The Trump Network

The Wedding Channel - Boston
Traveling Beauty

Tuxedos By Merian

Valentino Photography

Video Creations By Alan

Waddell & Reed Financial Advisors
Wishes Under Wrap

General Patriot Place Information; Patriot Place Rewards
Stationery

Photography

Reception Site

Wedding Publication

Banquet Facility

Recpetion Site; Accomodations, Spa Services
Windows

Rhode Island Magazine

Hotel, Reception Site

Hair & Make-Up

Photography

Photography/Videography

Shutter Booth Franchise - Photo Booths
Silpada Jewelry

Photography

Vacations/Resorts

Wedding Planner

Chair Covers

Banquet Facility/Small Weddings
Reception Site

Resort & Spa

Photography

Restaurant Banquet Facilities

Bridal Publication

Tuxedos/Men's Formal Wear
Newspaper

Health Supplements/Health & Wellness
Wedding Internet Site

Traveling Beauty - Onsite / location team of makeup artists and hair stylists
Men's Formalwear/Tuxedos
Photography

Videography

Financial Services

Seating Scrolls, Favors, Invitations

129
128
134
11
47
43
27
126
29
127
113
142
12
139
154
123
20
37
117
28
122
36

19
34
21
38
137
132
58

55
141A
57
35



