Company	Product_desc	Booths
A Brides Day	Wedding Photgraphy, Flowers, Wedding Planning, Lighting, Videographer	152
A Joy Ride Limousine	Escalade Stretch/Custom Trolley	136, Out2
A Limo Affair American Laser Centers	Limousine Services Laser Centers	61 17
Arbonne International- Debbie J	Beauty and skincare	125
Ardyss International - Tamarra D	Body Shapers, Health Products	66
Artistic Expressions Photography	Photography	18
Ask Me About Destination Weddings	Destination Weddings - Jamiaca, Mexico, k St. Lucia.	121
Athena's - Janet Oliveira	Adult Novelties	80
Balloontics	Balloons, magic, decor	144
Barbados Tourism Authority	Travel/Barbados Tourism	15
Beantown Trolley	Trolleys	40
Boston Honeymoon Giveaway.com/Chill-Will DJ's	Bridal Publication and DJ Service	41
Brides Boston	Magazine Advertising	2
Caitlin Raymond International Registry	Bone Marrow Fund Raiser	24
Celebrity China & Crystal Century 21 Commonwealth	Bridal Registry/China & Crystal Real Estate	9 14
Chantilly's Bridal Salon	Bridal Salon	14
Children's Hospital Boston	Favors/Fund Raiser/Non-Profit Organization	120
Christina's	Banquet Facility	49
Connors Center - Boston College	Boston College Event and Conference Center	53
Copperwood Real Estate, Inc.	Real Estate Sales	78
Cruise Planners - Sandals Resorts	Sandal Resorts, Honeymoons, Weddings	26
David's Bridal	Wedding Gowns/Prom Wear	22
Davio's	Restaurant	130
Diane Patenaude - Harpist	Harpist	145
Digital Video Design Group & Photography By Donna	Photography/Videography	44
Doubletree Boston/Milford Linchris Corp.	Banquet Facility; Reception Site; Wedding Accomodations	138
Dream Wedding Group	Group Wedding Professionals	46
Earths Elements - Lisa Doody	Unique Sterling, Natural Stones, Freshwater Pearls + more	77
East Coast Amusement Rentals	Amusement Rentals	119
Elvis Collins Entertainment	Wedding DJ/Band/Entertainment Florist	33 140
EVENTually By Molly Eyes4Ice	Ice Sculptures	L1, 141B
FlipChix, Inc.	Flip Photo Books	62
Fred Astaire Dance Studios - Earl Batol	Dance Studio	81
Freitas Photography & Video	Photography/Videography	60
Fuller Craft Museum	Reception Site	56
Gillette Stadium	Banquet Facility/Functions/Catering	26a
GRACE ORMONDE WEDDING STYLE MAGAZINE	Wedding Publication	52
Holiday Inn - Mansfield	Banquet Facility & Accomodations	51
Images Event Studios	Photo Booth	42
Ivy's Fine Cakes & Pastries	Wedding Cakes	6
Kirkbrae Country Club	Banquet Facility	116
La Bella Bride Magazine	Bridal Publication	RegList
Lake Pearl Luciano's Lavishly Dunn	Banquet Facilities/Catering Caterer	1 56a
Le Baron Hills Country Club	Banquet Facility	56a 7
Lia Sophia -TraciCalder	Lia Sohpia Jewelry	, 118
Local Hero Catering	Catering	13
Main Event Wedding	Entertainment, Photography, Videography	133
Mark Davidson Photography	Photography	31
Mary Kay Cosmetics - Boston	Mary Kay Cosmetics	100
Mary's Motives Make-up Artistry	Motives Make-Up	76
Mike Amado's Entertainment Specialists, Inc.	DJ Service	124
Mike's Music Mix	DJ Entertainment	4
Monili Company, Inc Jenna Webber	Jewelry - Home Parties, Silver & Gold	131
Mr. John's Limousines	Limousines	8A, Limo1, Limo2
Nancy's Fancies Cakes	Cakes	Ad1
New England Bride Magazine	Bridal Magazine	16 tha5
New England Disc Jockeys New England Photo Booth	DJ Services Photo Booths	tba5 63
Norton Country Club	Banquet Facility	39
Ocean Edge Resort & Golf Club	Banquet Facility/Accomodation	32
Odyssey Express Travel Agency	Honeymoon Destinations	3
Paris Productions, Inc Neil Paris	Entertainment; DJ	135
Parties Maid EZ	Accomodating Services	79

Patriot Place	General Patriot Place Information; Patriot Place Rewards	129
Penmanship by Yolanda	Stationery	128
Pentimalli Studios	Photography	134
Plymouth Country Club	Reception Site	11
Premier Bride	Wedding Publication	47
Raffael's Banquet Facility	Banquet Facility	43
Renaissance Hotel & Spa at Patriot Place	Recpetion Site; Accomodations, Spa Services	27
RESCOM Exteriors	Windows	126
Rhode Island Monthly Magazine	Rhode Island Magazine	29
Salem Waterfront Hotel & Marina	Hotel, Reception Site	127
Salon Viva	Hair & Make-Up	113
Saundra Reid Photos	Photography	142
Scott's Photography & Video	Photography/Videography	12
ShutterBooth Boston	Shutter Booth Franchise - Photo Booths	139
Silpada Jewelry - Pam Heide	Silpada Jewelry	154
Silver Pix Photography	Photography	123
Silverleaf Resorts, Inc.	Vacations/Resorts	20
Simply Bella Weddings	Wedding Planner	37
Sitting Pretty Chair Covers	Chair Covers	117
Sky + Three Restaurant/Let's Eat Inc.	Banquet Facility/Small Weddings	28
Spring Valley Country Club	Reception Site	122
Sunday River Resort & Conference Center	Resort & Spa	36
Susan Ruddy Photography	Photography	5
The Chateau & Nocera's Restaurants	Restaurant Banquet Facilities	19
The Knot - Boston	Bridal Publication	34
The Men's Wearhouse	Tuxedos/Men's Formal Wear	21
The Sun Chronicle	Newspaper	38
The Trump Network	Health Supplements/Health & Wellness	137
The Wedding Channel - Boston	Wedding Internet Site	132
Traveling Beauty	Traveling Beauty - Onsite / location team of makeup artists and hair stylists	58
Tuxedos By Merian	Men's Formalwear/Tuxedos	8
Valentino Photography	Photography	55
Video Creations By Alan	Videography	141A
Waddell & Reed Financial Advisors	Financial Services	57
Wishes Under Wrap	Seating Scrolls, Favors, Invitations	35
	-	